
Resultat för SM MAGNUMPRECISION 2023 DAG 3 - 2023-06-04
(kalkylerades 2023-06-04 17-53-43)

M5 FRIKLASS

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Tot X Std
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B
B
B
B
B
B

1 Modin, Richard PK Haninge Skyttar 50 50 50 49 49 50 298 20

2 Johansson, Christian Vedum PSK 49 50 49 49 50 50 297 21

3 Mikaj, Jano Katrineholm PK 50 50 50 49 48 50 297 16

4 Fält, Patrik Storfors PK 49 48 50 50 50 50 297 13

5 Danowsky, Robert PK Haninge Skyttar 48 49 50 50 50 49 296 15

6 Olsson, Anita Torsby PSK 49 50 48 49 49 50 295 13

7 Wirius, Robert Hallsberg PK 49 49 50 49 50 48 295 13

8 Löfquist, Pierre Hallsberg PK 48 50 50 49 50 48 295 12

9 Dybeck, Karin Torsby PSK 49 48 47 50 50 50 294 20

10 Wälimaa, Ola Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen 49 48 50 49 50 48 294 17

11 Andersson, Per Kristinehamn PK 49 49 49 49 49 49 294 14

12 Piscator, Peter Storfors PK 48 48 49 49 49 50 293 12

13 Engström, Roland Torsby PSK 50 48 49 48 49 48 292 15

14 Simring, Mikael Borås PS 50 46 49 49 49 49 292 12

15 Petersson, Michael Borås PS 49 49 50 50 47 47 292 12

16 Wennberg, Lennart Borås PS 49 48 48 50 48 49 292 7

17 Hallman, Rolf Borås PS 48 49 50 48 49 46 290 9

18 Willblad, Peter Ekens PSF 50 45 47 49 49 50 290 8

19 Winnerstig, Mike Stockholm Polisen SK 48 48 49 47 50 47 289 11

20 Everbrink, Erik HagforsUddeholm PK 46 49 48 47 49 49 288 11

21 Österberg, Mikael Kristinehamn PK 48 45 47 50 50 48 288 11

22 Forsberg, Ola Luleå PK 48 48 49 48 49 46 288 7

23 Weinholt, Folke Torsby PSK 46 47 49 49 49 47 287 7

24 Dellsand, Mikael Upsala SPK 48 47 49 48 45 50 287 5

25 Larsson, Magnus Storfors PK 47 48 47 47 48 49 286 9

26 Engström, Thomas PK Haninge Skyttar 49 48 48 47 46 48 286 8

27 Nilsson, Adam Kristinehamn pk 47 49 47 47 48 48 286 6

28 Andersson, Niklas Eds PSK 47 45 46 48 50 49 285 6

29 Kron, Linda Skarp7 SKF 44 45 48 48 49 50 284 8

Sär

50
49/50
49/47



30 Lund, Johnny Skarp7 SKF 46 44 50 46 50 46 282 8

31 Koskinen, Stefan Atlas Copco PK 46 48 47 49 46 46 282 6

32 Engström, Bo Luleå PK 45 45 48 47 48 49 282 4

33 Liljegren, Kjell Stockholm AF 47 47 45 47 48 47 281 8

34 Liljegren, Arne Stockholm AF 48 47 50 45 48 43 281 8

35 Persson, Ante Torsby PSK 46 46 48 43 47 49 279 5

36 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 43 46 45 46 48 48 276 5

37 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 44 43 44 48 48 48 275 4

38 Olsson, Mikael Atlas Copco PK 46 48 48 42 46 45 275 4

39 Lundkvist, Dan Ulricehamn PK 37 49 47 47 47 47 274 8

40 Karis, Anders Gagnef Mockfjärd PSK 47 50 44 43 44 45 273 7

41 Dufström, Kay Kristinehamn PK 47 47 45 46 45 43 273 5

42 Ljung, Tomas Atlas Copco PK 45 45 44 46 47 46 273 2

43 Wennersten, Peter Skarp7 SKF 46 43 44 43 47 46 269 5

44 Löfroth, Bo Luleå PK 45 42 44 46 44 46 267 3

45 Ragnarsson, Bo Motala PK 47 43 41 45 40 40 256 4

46 Ahlbeck, Johan Torna Hällestad PSK 49 49 49 47 35 0 229 7

47 Ingvarsson, Morgan Södra  Roslagens SKF 20 31 37 23 29 16 156 0

48 Wohlfart, Gunther Skyttealliansens PK 40 39 0 0 0 0 79 0

M7 6½TUM

Plac S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Tot X Std

S
S
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B

1 48 46 46 44 47 47 278 2
2 45 47 48 46 47 45 278 8
3 45 45 48 46 47 47 278 3
4 46 44 46 46 47 45 274 1

5 49 42 45 46 44 47 273 6

6 44 44 44 47 46 48 273 5

7 45 45 45 46 49 43 273 4

8 46 45 43 47 46 44 271 2

9 39 48 47 45 43 48 270 6

10 44 43 43 49 45 45 269 5

11 43 48 42 46 47 43 269 4

12 44 43 46 47 45 43 268 4

13 38 45 46 46 46 46 267 4

14

Klubb 
Atlas Copco PK 
Kristinehamn PK 
Torna Hällestad PSK  
Vedum PSK 
Stockholm AF

Eds PSK

PK Haninge Skyttar 
Motala PK

Eds PSK

Borås PS 
Eskilstuna HEVF 
Kristinehamn PK 
Hallsbergs PK 
Motala PK 44 45 41 46 45 46 267 4

15 Södra  Roslagens SKF 40 47 41 49 44 45 266 3

16 Uppsala Hand Eld Vapen 43 45 47 42 44 44 265 8

17 Borås PS 42 47 44 44 46 42 265 4

18 Torsby PSK 45 43 44 43 43 46 264 1

19 Luleå PK 38 45 44 44 46 46 263 4

20

Namn

Olsson, Mikael 
Nilsson, Adam 
Ahlbeck, Johan 
Johansson, Christian 
Liljegren, Kjell 
Simonsson, Dennis 
Danowsky, Robert 
Törnfeldt, Joachim 
Andersson, William 
Petersson, Michael 
Larsson, Björn 
Österberg, Mikael 
Bidileci, Christian 
Ragnarsson, Bo 
Ingvarsson, Morgan 
Wälimaa, Ola 
Wennberg, Lennart 
Dybeck, Karin 
Forsberg, Ola 
Pettersson, Roland HagforsUddeholms PK 41 43 40 46 48 45 263 2

Sär
47
46
44



21 Ulricehamn PK 44 46 39 44 47 43 263 2

22 PK Haninge Skyttar 45 43 45 42 42 46 263 0

23 Motala PK 43 37 48 43 46 44 261 4

24 Storfors PK 43 43 46 41 43 45 261 3

25 Torsby PSK 43 44 41 42 47 44 261 3

26 Torsby PSK 39 46 45 44 44 43 261 3

27 Södra Roslagens SKF 45 40 43 43 47 43 261 1

28 Torsby PSK 40 45 42 46 44 44 261 0

29 Torsby PSK 44 39 44 44 48 41 260 3

30 Torsby PSK 42 42 43 41 46 46 260 2

31 Luleå PK 42 44 45 43 40 44 258 2

32 Atlas Copco PK 43 44 44 44 41 42 258 1

33 Storfors PK 43 42 42 43 43 44 257 1

34 Skarp7 SKF 42 39 44 45 41 45 256 5

35 Kristinehamn PK 45 45 37 42 45 41 255 2

36 Borås PS 42 38 41 45 42 44 252 4

37 Skyttealliansens PK 36 47 42 43 46 38 252 3

38 Eds PSK 46 43 39 38 45 41 252 2

39 Hallsberg PK 43 44 36 44 43 42 252 1

40 Kristinehamn PK 45 46 42 37 41 40 251 2

41 Stockholm AF 45 34 41 44 41 44 249 2

42 Luleå PK 41 46 41 39 35 45 247 1

43 Skarp7 SKF 23 46 42 47 42 45 245 1

44 Södra Roslagens SKF 42 44 44 38 41 33 242 1

45 Kristinehamn PK 45 43 42 34 42 36 242 0

46 Storfors PK 38 34 42 43 40 44 241 1

47 Upplands Väsby PSK 41 40 32 41 43 42 239 1

48 Atlas Copco PK 27 37 42 41 44 45 236 2

49 35 39 41 40 40 39 234 3

50 37 47 38 41 36 30 229 0

51 37 43 38 36 44 30 228 0

52 45 40 38 28 37 36 224 1

53

54

Lundkvist, Dan 
Modin, Richard 
Egnell, Mats

Fält, Patrik 
Persson, Ante 
Eriksson, Jörgen 
Åkerberg, Peter 
Weinholt, Folke 
Engström, Roland 
Björn, Henrik 
Löfroth, Bo 
Koskinen, Stefan 
Piscator, Peter 
Jorsback, Mcihael 
Rudmalm, Fredrik 
Hallman, Rolf 
Wohlfart, Gunther 
Andersson, Niklas 
Wirius, Robert 
Renman, Patrik 
Liljegren, Arne 
Engström, Bo 
Lund, Johnny 
Walls, Richard 
Dufström, Kay 
Larsson, Magnus 
Svahnberg, Henrik 
Ljung, Tomas 
Karis, Anders 
Löfquist, Pierre 
Lundberg, Tony 
Gil, Miguel 

Hallström, Robert
Engström, Thomas

Gagnef Mockfjärd PSK 
Hallsberg PK 
Katarina PSF 
Kristinehamn PK

Eds PSK
PK Haninge Skyttar

42
22

27
0

33
28

37
36

33
42

32
39

204
167

2
0
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